MexayHapoAHbIA TYpHUP MO N1aBaHuio "PoXAeCcTBEHCKUe BCTpeun”
Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

AuctaHuua 15
17.01.2020

JeBouku, 200m BosbHbIA CTUNb

lop poxaeHus 2004 - 2009
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKOA

3 OTkpbIThIE: 2:58.00 / 2 OTKpbITHIE: 2:41.00 / 1 OTKpbITHIE: 2:24.50 / KMC OTKpbIThIE: 2:16.50 / MC OTKpbITHIE: 2:08.00

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

~No o~ wWNER

MAKARAVA, Lizaveta
LIUSHAKOVA, Sofia
LYBKA, Maryna
CHYZANOUSKAYA, Inesa
ZHABURTOVICH, Marharita
KHVASTSIUK, Maya
RUDZENIA, Vitalina

3annbiB 2 M3 4

O oOoO~NOUIlDSd WN - O

TARASEVICH, Daria
MARKEVICH, Tatiana
MELISHEVICH, Marharyta
PAPENKA, Palina
YURKEVICH, Alina
SUTIAGINA, Anastasia
YEUDAKIMAVA, Karyna
KREIBRING, Emma
KLIANOUSKAYA, Ulada
BIALITSKAIYA, Marharyta

3annbiB 313 4

O oOoO~NOUIlDd WN - O

MIRONOVA, Viktorii
SHUHAI, Viktoryia
STRYBUTS, Maryia
BANDARCHUK, Maryia
TSITOVA, Taisa
HARLAMOVA, Valeria
KOLAS, Alisa
YASHCHUK, Viktoryia
YAHNOVEC, Alexandra
OSHMYAN, Darya

3annbiB 4 s 4

O oOoO~NOUlDd WN O

ALIAKHNOVICH, Nadzeya
SEN, Lizaveta
VAITOVICH, Yelizaveta
MADIANOVA, lana
KERGKOVSKAI, Olga
ZHUKOUSKAYA, Yana
DANEIKA, Aryiana
RAUKOVICH, Aliaksandra
HRYTSUK, Darya
BENYEVA, Veronika
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paspsz

CrtpaHa KomaHga
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Bpect-LLOP
Ko6puH
HenTyH, MUHCK
Bpect-LLOP
Ko6puH

F’JOP MuHck
HenTyH, M1HCK

CronuH
CronuH
Bpect-LLOP
M’4OP MuHck
Bpect-LLOP
MbITULLN
F’JOP MuHck
HenTyH, MUHCK
F’JOP MuHck
Bpect-LIOP

MbITULN
Ko6puH
KatocwiNe4d Jlnpa
Bpect-LLOP
HenTyH, MUHCK
MbITULLN
HenTyH, MUHCK
Ko6puH

CronvH

HenTyH, M1HCK

Bpect-LLOP
Bpect-LLOP
Cpatowop Nel MuHcK
MbITULN

MbITULLN
Bpect-LLOP
KatocwNe4 Jinga
Cpatowop Nel MuHCK
Bpect-LLOP
MbITULLN

3asBoyHoe Bpemsa

NT
3:28.00
3:15.00
3:12.89
3:15.00
3:20.65
3:30.00

3:11.00
3:10.00
2:55.00
2:52.11
2:48.62
2:49.50
2:54.82
3:07.20
3:10.60
3:12.00

2:45.00
2:40.00
2:35.00
2:30.00
2:25.00
2:26.00
2:35.00
2:39.00
2:42.00
2:45.00

2:20.00
2:20.00
2:19.00
2:15.50
2:12.00
2:15.00
2:18.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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